. CULINARY SCHOOL

LE CORDON BLEU DUSIT

2019 Academic Calendar

Classic Cycle Programme & The Art of Bakery Programme

Weekday Class

January 2019

Orientation Day

18 January 2019

Classes Commence

21 January 2019

Expected End Date

29 March 2019

April 2019
Orientation Day 18 April 2019
Classes Commence 22 April 2019
Expected End Date 5 July 2019
July 2019
Orientation Day 12 July 2019
Classes Commence 15 July 2019

Expected End Date

27 September 2019

October 2019

Orientation Day

4 October 2019

Classes Commence

7 October 2019

Expected End Date

20 December 2019

Saturday Class

January 2019

Orientation Day

18 January 2019

Classes Commence

19 January 2019

Expected End Date 5 July 2019
July 2019

Orientation Day 13 July 2019

Classes Commence 20 July 2019

Expected End Date

20 December 2019

Professional Thai Cuisine Programme

Weekday Class

January 2019 (2 groups)

Orientation Day

18 January 2019

Classes Commence

21 January 2019

Expected End Date

27 September 2019

April 2019 (2 groups)

Orientation Day

18 April 2019

Classes Commence

22 April 2019

Expected End Date

20 December 2019

October 2019 (2 groups)

Orientation Day

4 October 2019

Classes Commence

7 October 2019

Expected End Date

3 July 2020

Note < Academic Calendar dates are subject to change without prior notice.



LE CORDON BLEU DUSIT
CULINARY SCHOOL

2019 Public Holidays

FuFaansi 1 uns1ax 2562
Tuesday, 1 January 2019

Juauillva
New Year’'s Day

Jusensii 19 nuawus 2562
Tuesday, 19 Febuary 2019

Tuanayen
Makha Bucha Day

FuansT 6 wwne 2562
Saturday, 6 April 2019

JUANS
Chakri Memorial Day

FUFUNST 8 Wwwneu 2562
Monday, 8 April 2019

TuvelaraLe TUINg
Substitution Day of Chakri Memorial Day

Fuas7 13 ey 2562
Saturday, 13 April 2019

JUFINTIUGR
Songkran Festival

AT 15 winei 2562
Monday, 15 April 2019

JUFINTIUGR
Songkran Festival

SuSaaNs7i 16 e 2562
Tuesday, 16 April 2019

TUNEATOLE TUAINTIUG
Substitution Day of Songkran Festival on Sunday

iuwﬁ'ﬁ 1 WOHNNAN 2562
Wednesday, 1 May 2019

TULSINULING
National Labour Day

Fudunsf 6 wouneu 2562
Monday, 6 May 2019

TurgaiaalunsesINEUTNIINAMN
Royal Coronation Ceremony Day

Tuans7i 18 wounaN 2562
Saturday, 18 May 2019

TWisayn
Visakha Bucha Day

Tudunsii 20 wounaN 2562
Monday, 20 May 2019

Tuneaneige e uy
Substitution Day of Visakha Bucha Day

Fudansii 16 NsnIAN 2562
Tuesday, 16 July 2019

Tuanawvy
Asarnha Bucha Day

Fuiunsii 20 nsngnan 2562
Monday, 29 July 2019

FungaeLze IURANN T IUNNST@LGINsHENDE v SINNa i 10
Substitution Day of H.M. The King’s Birthday Maha Vajiralongkorn Bodindradebayavarangkun

FuFUNST 12 Favnen 2562
Monday, 12 August 2019

TULLNLAITG
National Mother's Day

FuFunsii 14 aaen 2562
Monday, 14 October 2019

Tunenzare TUAA e T UEAEITIAONSTLIVIFNLGAINSHI Rt I SaNaT 9
Substitution Day of Commemorates the passing of King Bhumibol

Fuwsii 23 ganAN 2562
Wednesday, 23 October 2019

I ettt
Chulalongkorn Day

TUNOWaUGT 5 AN 2562
Thursday, 5 December 2019

UG LAz TUNALAITIE
National Day and National Father’s Day

FuFaansii 10 §unaw 2562
Tuesday, 10 December 2019

TuSgassuyen
Constitution Day

FuFaansii 31 §unaw 2562
Tuesday, 31 December 2019

uaul
New Year’s Eve

(updated as 02 /04 /2019)




